Average Speed of Winner 21.96 MPH 35.35 Km/H
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Joe Martin Stage Race

USAC April 25-26, 2015, Fayetteville, Arkansas
GC AFTER STAGE 2 Saturday Race

Bib Name

533

538

544

536

546

534

539

Anderson, Lynne

casey, karie

McKinney, Kelly
Breslin de Sosa, Stepha
Wienholts, Mary
Bottorff, Desinee

Chapman, Kirsten

Master Women AGE 50 - 99

Team

Velo Force

velo force

Velo Force

Team Dayton

Team Dayton - Secret Cycling
Healthsouth Race Team/Phat Tir

Tulsa Tough pb ICE.dot

Time

1:56:39

2:14:16

2:14:43

2:20:12

2:29:14

2:29:26

2:41:33

2uci

(INRC

Behind
e 00:00
Q 17:37
e 18:04
(c] 23:33
e 32:35
e 32:47
Q 44:54

4/28/2015 17:04:44 *U23 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



