







## Joe Martin Stage Race

## USAC April 25-26, 2015, Fayetteville, Arkansas GC AFTER STAGE 2 Saturday Race

Master Women AGE 50 - 99

Average Speed of Winner 21.96 MPH 35.35 Km/H

P1	Bib Name	Team	Time	Behind
1	533 Anderson, Lynne	Velo Force	1:56:39 @	00:00
2	538 casey, karie	velo force	2:14:16 @	17:37
3	544 McKinney, Kelly	Velo Force	2:14:43 @	18:04
4	536 Breslin de Sosa, Stepha	Team Dayton	2:20:12 @	23:33
5	546 Wienholts, Mary	Team Dayton - Secret Cycling	2:29:14 @	32:35
6	534 Bottorff, Desinee	Healthsouth Race Team/Phat Tir	2:29:26 @	32:47
7	539 Chapman, Kirsten	Tulsa Tough pb ICE.dot	2:41:33 @	44:54

4/28/2015 17:04:44 \*U23 Timing and Results by AGR Technology